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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 57.68 Boško RADULOVIĆ MNE San Marino (SMR) 02.06.2017
Nezvanični MNE - 18 58.56 Miloš MILENKOVIĆ BRBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanični MNE - 16 58.56 Miloš MILENKOVIĆ BRBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.02.2021
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan VUKIČEVIĆ HN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:13.75 Danijel ANDROVIĆ HN Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.70 290
2. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 1:16.71 268

50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:16.71 42.16

3. Miloš BURIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:39.41 123
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:39.41 54.41

4. Zarije MILADINOVIĆ 10 Leotar, TB 1:41.53 115
50m: 46.34 46.34 100m: 1:41.53 55.19

5. Andrey IVANIN 10 Zemcuzina Moskva 1:41.56 115
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:41.56 55.67

13 - 14 godina

1. Darijan ANDREEV 08 PK Skopje 1:08.66 374 Q
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:08.66 36.42

2. Emil SUBOTIK 07 PK Skopje 1:08.92 370 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:08.92 37.00

3. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.81 341 R
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.81 37.59

4. Vedran ANDREEV 08 PK Skopje 1:12.66 316 R
5. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:15.92 277

50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:15.92 41.25

6. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:17.95 256
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:17.95 42.87

15 - 16 godina

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 58.34 610 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 58.34 31.74

2. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 06 Bosna, SA 1:06.12 419 Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:06.12 35.38

3. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 1:13.75 302
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:13.75 42.83

4. Janko LAKOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 1:33.11 150
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:33.11 55.16

17 - 18 godina

1. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:00.62 544 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.62 32.36

2. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:02.18 504 Q
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:02.18 34.06

3. Ivan SLADOJE 03 Bosna, SA 1:04.81 445 Q
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:04.81 35.73
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dejan URBANEK 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.12 686 Q
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 56.12 29.46

2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 58.34 610 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 58.34 31.74

3. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:00.62 544 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.62 32.36

4. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:02.18 504 Q
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:02.18 34.06

5. Ivan SLADOJE 03 Bosna, SA 1:04.81 445 Q
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:04.81 35.73

6. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 06 Bosna, SA 1:06.12 419 Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:06.12 35.38

7. Darijan ANDREEV 08 PK Skopje 1:08.66 374 Q
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:08.66 36.42

8. Emil SUBOTIK 07 PK Skopje 1:08.92 370 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:08.92 37.00

9. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.81 341 R
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.81 37.59

10. Vedran ANDREEV 08 PK Skopje 1:12.66 316 R
11. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 1:13.75 302

50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:13.75 42.83

12. Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.70 290
13. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:15.92 277

50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:15.92 41.25

14. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 1:16.71 268
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:16.71 42.16

15. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:17.95 256
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:17.95 42.87

16. Janko LAKOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 1:33.11 150
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:33.11 55.16

17. Miloš BURIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 1:39.41 123
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:39.41 54.41

18. Zarije MILADINOVIĆ 10 Leotar, TB 1:41.53 115
50m: 46.34 46.34 100m: 1:41.53 55.19

19. Andrey IVANIN 10 Zemcuzina Moskva 1:41.56 115
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:41.56 55.67


